Compliance
•	 ANSI/BHMA 156.2 Series 4000, Grade 3
Applications
•	 Houses
•	 Apartments
•	 Condominiums
•	 Townhomes
•	 Office Buildings

40PA (Park Avenue)
Shown in MB3 Finish
How to Order
Entrance Function
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
40EA11P W	 Early American, WR5	 091356
40EA15A W	 Early American, WR5	 078928
40EA15W	 Early American, WR5	 082756
40EA3S	 Early American, SC1	 181600
40EA3W	 Early American, WR5	 181601
40EA5K	 Early American, KW1	 009843
40PA3W	 Park Avenue, WR5	 181603
40PA15W	 Park Avenue, WR5	 091359
LSDA
�Entry